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Committee Voting Members and Alternates 
 

 Primary Category NAME ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION 

1 General Citywide 

with Design Exp 

Ashleigh Kilcup 530 Broadway E Apt 326 

Seattle, WA 98105 

Phone:  (206) 292-6023 

E-mail:  ashleighk@apexfacility.com 

2 Near Neighbor Katie Porter 

 

1913 E Spruce Street 

Seattle WA 98122-5830  

 

Phone:  (206) 204-3812 

E-Mail tokatiepo@gmail.com 

 

3 General Neighbor Patrick Angus 

 

 

1897 East Jefferson Street 

Seattle WA 98122 

Phone:  (206) 674-4293 

E-Mail Typography206@gmail.com 

 

4 General neighbor 

With Dev. Exp 

Laurel Spelman 1241 20th Ave E 

Seattle, WA 98112 

Phone:  206 618-4481 mobile 

E-Mail:  lspelman@comcast.net 

5 Near Neighbor Dylan Glosecki  708 19th Ave 

Seattle WA 98122 

Phone:  (206) 913.3511 

 E-Mail:  dylan.glosecki@gmail.com 

6 SMC Automatic 

Representative 

Linda Carrol 2114 E Spruce 
Seattle 98122 

Phone:   

E-Mail linda.carrol@swedisn.org 

7 General Citywide 

with Design Exp 

 

David Letrondo  tgb | architects 

21911 76th Ave W. Suite 210 

Edmonds, WA 98026 

Phone:  (206) 587.3797  

 cell (206).265.2026 

E-Mail:  dletrondo@studioms.com 

8 Broader 

Planning/SU Liaison  

Lara Branigan C/O Seattle University 

901 12th Ave 

Seattle, WA. 98122 

Phone:  (206) 269-2516 

E-mail:  branigal@seattleu.edu 

9 General neighbor 

With Dev. Exp 

Raleigh Watts 1647 S. Weller Street 

Seattle, WA 98144 

Phone:  (206) 225-5301 

E-mail:  raleighwatts@hotmail.com 

10 Near Neighbor Maja Hadlock  828 16th Ave 

Seattle, WA 98122 

Phone:  206-265-1949 

E-Mail:  majahadlock@gmail.com 

11 Near Neighbor J. Elliot Smith  320 19th Ave 

Seattle, WA 98122 

Phone:  206-605-7166 

E-Mail:  jelliots@yahoo.com 

12 General Neighbor Leon Garnett 722 18th Avenue 

Seattle WA 98122-4704 

Phone:  (206) 812-4940 

E-Mail:  Leon.garn@gmail.com 

 

Alt 

1 

Near Neighbor James Schell 729 17th Avenue 

Seattle, WA 98122 

Phone:  (206) 324-0675 

E-mail:  js12353@aol.com 

Alt 

2 

Near Neighbor Dean Paton 

 

733 16th Avenue 

Seattle WA 98122-4525 

 

Phone:  (206) 323-1263 

E-Mail: dgpaton@mac.com 

 

Alt 

3 

    

 

Non-Voting Ex-Officio Members 
 Agency Name Address Contact Information 

1 DON Steve Sheppard 

 

City of Seattle 

 Department of Neighborhoods 

700 5th Ave Ste 1700 

PO Box 94649 

Seattle, WA 98124-6949 

Phone: (206) 684-0302 

FAX:  (206) 233-5142 

E-mail:  steve.sheppard@seattle.gov 

2 DPD Stephanie Haines 

 

City of Seattle 

 Department of Planning & 

Phone: (206) 684-5014 

FAX  (206) 233-7902 
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Development 

700 5th Ave Ste 1800 

PO Box 34019 

Seattle, WA 98124-4019 

E-mail:  stephanie.haines@seattle.gov 

3 SDOT Cristina 

VanValkenburgh 

 

City of Seattle 

Department of Transportation 

700 5th Avenue 

Room 3885G 

Seattle, WA 98124 

Phone:  (206) 684-3649 

E-mail:  cristina.vanvalkenburgh@seattle.gov 

4 SMC Andy Cosentino Swedish Neuroscience  

James Tower 

550 17th Ave. Suite 500 

Seattle, WA 98122 

 

Phone:  (206) 320-3584 

e-mail:  Andy.Costentino@swedih.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Staff  
 

 Name Address Contact Information 

 Eileen De Armon, 

Sabey Corporation 

12201 Tukwila International Blvd 

Seattle, WA 98168 

Phone:  (206) 281-8700 

 (206) 277-5272 

E-mail:  eileend@sabey.com 

 Katy Chaney, Vice 

President 

URS Corporation 

URS 

1501 4th Ave Ste 1400 

Seattle, WA 98101-1616 

Phone:  Work: (206) 438-2061 

 Cell: (206) 310-1261 

 FAX: 866-489-8791 

E-mail:  katy_chaney@urscorp.com 

 Sherry Williams 

Swedish Medical 

Director 

747 Broadway 

Seattle, WA  98122 

Phone:  (206) 386-3407 

E-mail:  sherry.williams@swedish.org 

 Natalie Price 1411 4th Avenue, Suite 1210 

Seattle, WA 98101 

Phone:  (206) 264-8464 

E-mail nprice@frause.com 

 Mary Caverly Swedish Neuroscience  

James Tower 

550 17th Ave. Suite 500 

Seattle, WA 98122 

 

Phone:  (206) 320-3373 

E-mail mary.caverly@swedish.org 
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